
2023 USA National Championships Day 4 Ring 3 (Noon)

Session Results - DAY 4 - RING 3

Session 1 

THU 7 DEC 2023   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Junior Female (JF90kg) CAZARES Miamor STX

QUADER Yasmin Abdul SW

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MOV SMITH Darrell NJ

PNW

NV

MAT

OZK

TYLER Horace

HOLLAND Kaitland

REICHELS Ronald

DIVON Joe

CONNOR Charles

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 2 Junior Female (JF95kg) FUENTES Alizay GULF

MALGRA Shyanne NM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCA CRUZ George GA

SEA

MAT

PNW

STX

VANDORN Herbert

EDWARDS Duane

WERLINSKY Marc

HOLLAND Kaitland

CALO-OY Mary Ann

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 3 Junior Female (JF101kg) MARTINEZ Brianna NCA

NONHPHALA Ciana NENG

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT DIVON Joe NV

NJ

MI

STX

MOV

REICHELS Ronald

TYLER Horace

BELL Antione

GARCIA Eddie

SMITH Darrell

30:27

27:30

29:28

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 4 Junior Female (JF106kg) BATMI Aya MAT

RODRIGUEZ Maleah OR BLUE RSC R1 1:58

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GA VANDORN Herbert OZK

NJ

STX

MI

SCA

CONNOR Charles

TYLER Horace

CALO-OY Mary Ann

SZENDRE Cheri

CRUZ George

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 5 Junior Female (JF110kg) GARCIA Marlene GULF

LINO-LANDFORD Liane-Lyn HI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NV REICHELS Ronald MAT

SEA

STX

MI

MOV

DIVON Joe

EDWARDS Duane

GARCIA Eddie

SZENDRE Cheri

SMITH Darrell

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 6 Junior Female (JF114kg) RIVERA Itzel STX

PIRIR-OLIVAS Rubi MOV BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT WERLINSKY Marc MI

GA

SCA

PNW

OZK

SZENDRE Cheri

VANDORN Herbert

CRUZ George

HOLLAND Kaitland

CONNOR Charles

26:30

27:29

27:29

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

7 7 Junior Male (JM125kg) CUMMINGS Fynest NGR

JENKINS Asaan PV

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX GARCIA Eddie SEA

MAT

NJ

MAT

NV

EDWARDS Duane

DIVON Joe

TYLER Horace

ELLIS Shanees

REICHELS Ronald

29:28

30:27

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 8 Junior Male (JM132kg) CLINTON Nasir MOV

GARCIA Ezariah STX BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OZK CONNOR Charles SCA

MAT

MI

GA

PNW

CRUZ George

WERLINSKY Marc

SZENDRE Cheri

VANDORN Herbert

HOLLAND Kaitland

28:29

27:30

27:30

25:30

27:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code
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RED

BLUE

9 9 Junior Male (JM138kg) JONES Kayson SW

GREEN Terry CO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA EDWARDS Duane MI

MAT

MOV

STX

NV

BELL Antione

ELLIS Shanees

SMITH Darrell

CALO-OY Mary Ann

REICHELS Ronald

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 10 Junior Male (JM145kg) WILSON Giovanni NGR

LAMAR Asante OH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MI SZENDRE Cheri MAT

OZK

PNW

NJ

GA

ELLIS Shanees

CONNOR Charles

HOLLAND Kaitland

TYLER Horace

VANDORN Herbert

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 11 Junior Male (JM165kg) OCONNOR Patrick VA

BATISTE Noel SOU BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX CALO-OY Mary Ann SEA

MOV

SCA

MAT

MI

EDWARDS Duane

SMITH Darrell

CRUZ George

DIVON Joe

BELL Antione

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 12 Bantam Male (BM75kg) McMILLAN Peyton SW

METTS Muhammad OH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NJ TYLER Horace GA

STX

NV

MAT

MI

VANDORN Herbert

GARCIA Eddie

REICHELS Ronald

ELLIS Shanees

SZENDRE Cheri

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 13 Bantam Male (BM85kg) LAMAR Jaden OH

FOSTER Amare CT

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MI BELL Antione SEA

SCA

STX

OZK

MAT

EDWARDS Duane

CRUZ George

CALO-OY Mary Ann

CONNOR Charles

WERLINSKY Marc

29:27

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

14 14 Intermediate Male (IM80kg) ARREOLA Abraham SCA

DAVIS Lawrence OH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX GARCIA Eddie MOV

MAT

NJ

NV

GA

SMITH Darrell

ELLIS Shanees

TYLER Horace

REICHELS Ronald

VANDORN Herbert

27:30

26:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

15 15 Intermediate Male (IM110kg) FOSTER Amir CT

GARCIA Juan SW BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT DIVON Joe MI

OZK

STX

MAT

SEA

BELL Antione

CONNOR Charles

CALO-OY Mary Ann

WERLINSKY Marc

EDWARDS Duane

30:27

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points


