

Session Results - DAY 4 - RING 3



Session 1

THU 7 DEC 2023 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	1	Junior Female (JF90kg)	RED BLUE	CAZARES Miamor QUADER Yasmin Abdul		STX SW	RED	WP	4:1
		Referee:	MOV	SMITH Darrell	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PNW NV MAT	TYLER Horace HOLLAND Kaitland REICHELS Ronald DIVON Joe CONNOR Charles		29:28 28:29 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28
2	0	Junior Female (JF95kg)	RED	FUENTES Alizay		GULF			
2	2	Jullior Female (JF95kg)	BLUE	MALGRA Shyanne		NM	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:		CRUZ George	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GA SEA MAT PNW	VANDORN Herbert EDWARDS Duane WERLINSKY Marc HOLLAND Kaitland CALO-OY Mary Ann		27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
3	3	Junior Female (JF101kg)	RED BLUE	MARTINEZ Brianna NONHPHALA Ciana		NCA NENG	RED	WP	3:2
		Referee:	MAT	DIVON Joe	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NJ MI STX	REICHELS Ronald TYLER Horace BELL Antione GARCIA Eddie SMITH Darrell		30:27 27:30 29:28 27:30 30:27
4	4	Junior Female (JF106kg)	RED	BATMI Aya		МАТ			
			BLUE	RODRIGUEZ Maleah		OR	BLUE	RSC	R1 1:58
		Referee:	GA	VANDORN Herbert	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NJ STX MI	CONNOR Charles TYLER Horace CALO-OY Mary Ann SZENDRE Cheri CRUZ George		- - -
5	5	Junior Female (JF110kg)	RED BLUE	GARCIA Marlene LINO-LANDFORD Liane-Lyn		GULF HI	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	NV	REICHELS Ronald	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SEA STX MI	DIVON Joe EDWARDS Duane GARCIA Eddie SZENDRE Cheri SMITH Darrell		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
6	6	Junior Female (JF114kg)	RED	RIVERA Itzel		STX			
Ũ	Ū	ounier ende (er ring)	BLUE	PIRIR-OLIVAS Rubi		MOV	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	MAT	WERLINSKY Marc	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GA SCA PNW	SZENDRE Cheri VANDORN Herbert CRUZ George HOLLAND Kaitland CONNOR Charles		26:30 27:29 27:29 26:30 26:30
7	7	Junior Male (JM125kg)	RED BLUE	CUMMINGS Fynest JENKINS Asaan		NGR PV	RED	WP	3:2
		Referee:	STX	GARCIA Eddie	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAT NJ MAT	EDWARDS Duane DIVON Joe TYLER Horace ELLIS Shanees REICHELS Ronald		29:28 30:27 28:29 28:29 29:28
8	8	Junior Male (JM132kg)	RED BLUE	CLINTON Nasir GARCIA Ezariah		MOV STX	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	OZK	CONNOR Charles	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAT MI GA	CRUZ George WERLINSKY Marc SZENDRE Cheri VANDORN Herbert HOLLAND Kaitland		28:29 27:30 27:30 25:30 27:30



Session Results - DAY 4 - RING 3



Session 1

THU 7 DEC 2023 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	9	Junior Male (JM138kg)	RED BLUE	JONES Kayson GREEN Terry		SW CO	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SEA	EDWARDS Duane	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAT MOV STX	BELL Antione ELLIS Shanees SMITH Darrell CALO-OY Mary Ann REICHELS Ronald			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
10	10	Junior Male (JM145kg)	RED	WILSON Giovanni		NGR				
10	10	barrior male (own-song)	BLUE	LAMAR Asante		OH	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	MI	SZENDRE Cheri	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	OZK PNW NJ	ELLIS Shanees CONNOR Charles HOLLAND Kaitland TYLER Horace VANDORN Herbert			28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
11	11	Junior Male (JM165kg)	RED BLUE	OCONNOR Patrick BATISTE Noel		VA SOU	BLUE	WO		
		Referee:	STX	CALO-OY Mary Ann	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MOV SCA MAT	EDWARDS Duane SMITH Darrell CRUZ George DIVON Joe BELL Antione			
12	12	Bantam Male (BM75kg)	RED	McMILLAN Peyton		SW	RED	WP	5:0	
		Banan maio (Bimong)	BLUE	METTS Muhammad		OH		•••	0.0	
		Referee:	NJ	TYLER Horace	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX NV MAT	VANDORN Herbert GARCIA Eddie REICHELS Ronald ELLIS Shanees SZENDRE Cheri			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
13	13	Bantam Male (BM85kg)	RED BLUE	LAMAR Jaden FOSTER Amare		OH CT	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	MI	BELL Antione	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SCA STX OZK	EDWARDS Duane CRUZ George CALO-OY Mary Ann CONNOR Charles WERLINSKY Marc			29:27 29:28 28:29 29:28 29:28 29:28
14	14	Intermediate Male (IM80kg)	RED	ARREOLA Abraham		SCA				
		(moong)	BLUE	DAVIS Lawrence		OH	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	STX	GARCIA Eddie	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAT NJ NV	SMITH Darrell ELLIS Shanees TYLER Horace REICHELS Ronald VANDORN Herbert			27:30 26:30 27:30 26:30 27:30
15	15	Intermediate Male (IM110kg)	RED BLUE	FOSTER Amir GARCIA Juan		CT SW	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	MAT	DIVON Joe	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	OZK STX MAT	BELL Antione CONNOR Charles CALO-OY Mary Ann WERLINSKY Marc EDWARDS Duane			30:27 28:29 29:28 28:29 28:29

Round number

RSC

wo